HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 636 by Representative Ventrella

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, following "relative to the" and before "of Central" change "city court" to
- 3 "City Court"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 12, change "Cental" to "Central"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 19, change "process" to "processes" and after "orders" insert ","
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 25, delete "said"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 27, change "fire-proof" to "fireproof"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 27, change "insure" to "ensure"